Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 21 2024

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Lexington
Ashland

Shelby

Upper Sandusky
Ontario
Northmor
Mount Gilead
Madison

Average Time Score

00:13:52.98
00:14:41.53
00:15:13.15
00:15:24.25
00:15:32.85
00:15:48.08
00:15:59.58
00:19:38.45
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36
63
106
111
118
135
139
238

Name

Clear Fork
New London
Marion Grant
Triway
Crestview
Sailorway
Pleasant

Average Time Finishers
00:17:32.11 4
00:16:12.23 4
00:17:39.48 4
00:15:31.11 3
00:17:44.42 3
00:18:41.03 3
00:15:26.92 2
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 21 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:13:52.98 14 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1705 Mia Twedt 00:12:41.51 1
2 4 1704 Gabriella Twedt 00:13:28.96 3
3 6 1696 NyralLoy 00:13:57.09 5
4 17 1697 Harper Mayer 00:14:37.67 13
5 18 1699 Payton McGuire 00:14:39.65 14
6 23 1702 Tessa Them 00:15:19.52 (18)
7 25 1703 Lucy Thomas 00:15:28.46 (20)
2 Ashland 00:14:41.53 17 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1671 Melody Smith 00:14:02.61 6
2 10 1661 Brynlynn Burgett 00:14:11.85 8
3 11 1665 Arya Fisher 00:14:15.09 9
4 24 1662 August Burras 00:15:23.91 19
5 26 1670 Daisy Plank 00:15:34.20 21
6 28 1672 Danica Taylor 00:15:44.96 (22)
7 30 1658 Hazel Bechtol 00:15:45.36 (23)
3  Shelby 00:15:13.15 12 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1759 Jordyn Thauvette 00:12:43.82 2
2 31 1754 Mia Mullins 00:15:46.20 24
3 32 1752 Eliana Guertler 00:15:46.37 25
4 34 1748 Nola Dean 00:15:51.41 26
5 38 1753 Lydia Hawkins 00:15:57.92 29
6 65 1750 Kendal Green 00:17:03.88 (41)
7 84 1749 Evelyn Gerber 00:18:53.29 (49)
4  Upper Sandusky 00:15:24.25 10 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1771 Madison Miles 00:13:49.22 4
2 19 1773 Jayden Richards 00:14:49.51 15
3 36 1772 Kinsley Niederkohr 00:15:57.59 27
4 39 1769 Maria Kinley 00:16:01.53 30
5 52 1767 Hudsyn Edgington 00:16:23.41 35
6 58 1764 Cecelia Alspach 00:16:44.25 (37)
7 79 1765 Lanie Darnell 00:18:36.47 (48)
5 Ontario 00:15:32.85 10 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 1738 Molly Sapp 00:14:04.35 7
2 22 1739 Zoey Shaffer 00:15:10.40 17
3 37 1737 Olivia Sandwall 00:15:57.76 28
4 45 1732 Aleiya Cantey 00:16:09.04 32
5 50 1735 Hudsyn Pelphrey 00:16:22.70 34
6 62 1741 Penny Wilging 00:16:58.38 (38)
7 63 1734 Rylan Heston 00:17:02.21 (39)
6 Northmor 00:15:48.08 6 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 1729 Kathryn Naylor 00:14:31.37 12
2 21 1726 Janey Creswell 00:14:57.57 16
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 21 2024

3 41 1728 Alexis Kelley 00:16:02.45 31

4 53 1730 Addilynn Padgett 00:16:25.61 36

5 64 1727 Megan Escue 00:17:03.40 40

6 75 1731 Abigail Smith 00:17:57.73 (45)

7 Mount Gilead 00:15:59.58 5 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

12 1717 Hayden Scales 00:14:16.31 10

2 13 1718 Chloe Sergent 00:14:18.55 11

3 46 1715 Sierra Reed 00:16:12.43 33

4 67 1714 Kaylen Hecht 00:17:14.41 42

5 73 1716 Ellie Rogers 00:17:56.20 43

8 Madison 00:19:38.45 5 238
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

74 1712 Natalie Smith 00:17:57.51 44

2 76 1708 Sadie Jones 00:18:02.89 46

3 78 1711 Savanna Ransom 00:18:27.86 47

4 93 1710 Casey Rachel 00:20:37.15 50

5 99 1707 McKenna Crank 00:23:06.84 51
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 21 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 1705 Mia Twedt
2 2 1759 Jordyn Thauvette
3 0 1742 Madisyn Ruhe
4 3 1704 Gabriella Twedt
5 4 1771 Madison Miles
6 5 1696 NyralLoy
7 0 1761 Sophie Irving
8 6 1671 Melody Smith
9 7 1738 Molly Sapp
10 8 1661 Brynlynn Burgett
11 9 1665 Arya Fisher
12 10 1717 Hayden Scales
13 11 1718 Chloe Sergent
14 0 1679 Raegan Sudol
15 12 1729 Kathryn Naylor
16 0 1678 Eliyah Molina
17 13 1697 Harper Mayer
18 14 1699 Payton McGuire
19 15 1773 Jayden Richards
20 0 1719 Lydia Geist
21 16 1726 Janey Creswell
22 17 1739 Zoey Shaffer
23 (18) 1702 Tessa Them
24 19 1662 August Burras
25 (20) 1703 Lucy Thomas
26 21 1670 Daisy Plank
27 0 1693 Brynlee Browkaw
28 (22) 1672 Danica Taylor
29 0 1682 Lillian Shepherd
30 (23) 1658 Hazel Bechtol
31 24 1754 Mia Mullins
32 25 1752 Eliana Guertler
33 0 1691 Trinity Bowman
34 26 1748 Nola Dean
35 0 1680 Isla Derr
36 27 1772 Kinsley Niederkohr
37 28 1737 Olivia Sandwall
38 29 1753 Lydia Hawkins
39 30 1769 Maria Kinley
40 0 1698 Violet McChesney
41 31 1728 Alexis Kelley
42 0 1684 Zoeie Brown
43 0 1685 Kennley Cruz
44 0 1763 Laona Neyhart
45 32 1732 Aleiya Cantey
46 33 1715 Sierra Reed
a7 0 1720 Sam Hudson
48 0 1692 Raegan Brane
49 0 1669 Lilyanna Metzger
50 34 1735 Hudsyn Pelphrey
51 0 1666 Kendi Hendershott

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:41.51 Lexington
8th 00:12:43.82  Shelby
7th 00:12:58.35 Pleasant
8th 00:13:28.96 Lexington
8th 00:13:49.22 Upper Sandusky
7th 00:13:57.09 Lexington
7th 00:13:57.66 Triway
8th 00:14:02.61 Ashland
7th 00:14:04.35 Ontario
8th 00:14:11.85 Ashland
7th 00:14:15.09 Ashland
8th 00:14:16.31 Mount Gilead
7th 00:14:18.55 Mount Gilead
8th 00:14:28.89 Clear Fork
8th 00:14:31.37 Northmor
8th 00:14:37.02 Clear Fork
7th 00:14:37.67 Lexington
8th 00:14:39.65 Lexington
8th 00:14:49.51 Upper Sandusky
8th 00:14:50.62 New London
8th 00:14:57.57 Northmor
8th 00:15:10.40  Ontario
8th 00:15:19.52 Lexington
7th 00:15:23.91  Ashland
7th 00:15:28.46 Lexington
8th 00:15:34.20  Ashland
7th 00:15:42.31 Lexington
7th 00:15:44.96  Ashland
7th 00:15:45.17 Crestview
8th 00:15:45.36 Ashland
8th 00:15:46.20 Shelby
8th 00:15:46.37 Shelby
7th 00:15:51.28 Lexington
7th 00:15:51.41 Shelby
7th 00:15:54.74 Crestview
8th 00:15:57.59 Upper Sandusky
8th 00:15:57.76 Ontario
8th 00:15:57.92 Shelby
8th 00:16:01.53 Upper Sandusky
7th 00:16:02.29 Lexington
8th 00:16:02.45 Northmor
8th 00:16:02.56 Marion Grant
8th 00:16:07.43 Marion Grant
7th 00:16:08.72 Triway
8th 00:16:09.04  Ontario
7th 00:16:12.43 Mount Gilead
7th 00:16:16.82 New London
8th 00:16:18.90 Lexington
7th 00:16:20.79  Ashland
7th 00:16:22.70  Ontario
8th 00:16:23.08 Ashland
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 21 2024
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1767
1730
1762
1690
1722
1660
1764
1675
1667
1663
1741
1734
1727
1750
1723
1714
1746
1694
1673
1659
1743
1716
1712
1731
1708
1674
1711
1765
1770
1744
1768
1733
1749
1677
1758
1736
1700
1745
1757
1751
1774
1710
1740
1681
1676
1686
1755
1707
1668
1756
1695

Hudsyn Edgington
Addilynn Padgett
Landri Kister

Noel Stidham
Ireland Pelham
Makenna Bracken
Cecelia Alspach
Hadley Young
Claire Huestis
Collins Cox

Penny Wilging
Rylan Heston
Megan Escue
Kendal Green
Ryleigh Randleman
Kaylen Hecht
Kola Johnson
Olivia Casto
Geneva Timmons
Jordyn Blevins
Mia Segovia

Ellie Rogers
Natalie Smith
Abigail Smith
Sadie Jones
Bailey Wilson
Savanna Ransom
Lanie Darnell
Amelia Miles

Lillie Caldwell
Evelyn K Kilbride
Lexi Conrad
Evelyn Gerber
Amy Greene
Aliana Smith-Vails
Marisa Rodriguez
Charlotte Sanchez
Alex Hrpcha

Nina Sites
Emmalin Gregory
Makynna Rogers
Casey Rachel
Aileen Steiding-Mora
Maya Finely
Kaitlyn Gerhart
Addalyn Elsasser
Mia Oyowa
McKenna Crank
Jenayah Hunt
Reagan Shepherd
Gabriella Farley

7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th

00:16:23.41
00:16:25.61
00:16:26.96
00:16:27.99
00:16:33.62
00:16:34.32
00:16:44.25
00:16:47.04
00:16:47.53
00:16:52.86
00:16:58.38
00:17:02.21
00:17:03.40
00:17:03.88
00:17:07.85
00:17:14.41
00:17:16.67
00:17:38.99
00:17:51.54
00:17:52.90
00:17:55.49
00:17:56.20
00:17:57.51
00:17:57.73
00:18:02.89
00:18:06.91
00:18:27.86
00:18:36.47
00:18:38.37
00:18:46.54
00:18:46.73
00:18:50.90
00:18:53.29
00:19:07.04
00:19:16.37
00:19:18.17
00:19:58.23
00:19:59.87
00:20:13.58
00:20:33.52
00:20:35.15
00:20:37.15
00:21:33.20
00:21:33.34
00:21:55.48
00:21:59.93
00:22:30.65
00:23:06.84
00:23:09.42
00:24:01.03
00:26:46.14
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Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Triway

Marion Grant
New London
Ashland

Upper Sandusky
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland

Ontario

Ontario
Northmor
Shelby

New London
Mount Gilead
Sailorway
Lexington
Ashland
Ashland
Pleasant

Mount Gilead
Madison
Northmor
Madison
Ashland
Madison

Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Sailorway

Upper Sandusky
Ontario

Shelby

Clear Fork
Shelby

Ontario
Lexington
Sailorway
Shelby

Shelby

Upper Sandusky
Madison
Ontario
Crestview

Clear Fork
Marion Grant
Shelby

Madison
Ashland

Shelby
Lexington
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