Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Lexington	00:13:52.98	36				
2	Ashland	00:14:41.53	63				
3	Shelby	00:15:13.15	106				
4	Upper Sandusky	00:15:24.25	111				
5	Ontario	00:15:32.85	118				
6	Northmor	00:15:48.08	135				
7	Mount Gilead	00:15:59.58	139				
8	Madison	00:19:38.45	238				

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Clear Fork	00:17:32.11	4
New London	00:16:12.23	4
Marion Grant	00:17:39.48	4
Triway	00:15:31.11	3
Crestview	00:17:44.42	3
Sailorway	00:18:41.03	3
Pleasant	00:15:26.92	2

acc	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Lexington				00:13:52.98	14	36
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	1705	 Mia Twedt		00:12:41.51	1
	2	4	1704	Gabriella Twedt		00:13:28.96	3
	3	6	1696	Nyra Loy		00:13:57.09	5
	4	17	1697	Harper Mayer		00:14:37.67	13
	5	18	1699	Payton McGuire		00:14:39.65	14
	6	23	1702	Tessa Them		00:15:19.52	(18)
	7	25	1703	Lucy Thomas		00:15:28.46	(20)
2	Ashland				00:14:41.53	17	63
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	1671	Melody Smith		00:14:02.61	6
	2	10	1661	Brynlynn Burgett		00:14:11.85	8
	3	11	1665	Arya Fisher		00:14:15.09	9
	4	24	1662	August Burras		00:15:23.91	19
	5	26	1670	Daisy Plank		00:15:34.20	21
	6	28	1672	Danica Taylor		00:15:44.96	(22)
	7	30	1658	Hazel Bechtol		00:15:45.36	(23)
3	Shelby				00:15:13.15	12	106
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	1759	Jordyn Thauvette		00:12:43.82	2
	2	31	1754	Mia Mullins		00:15:46.20	24
	3	32	1752	Eliana Guertler		00:15:46.37	25
	4	34	1748	Nola Dean		00:15:51.41	26
	5	38	1753	Lydia Hawkins		00:15:57.92	29
	6	65	1750	Kendal Green		00:17:03.88	(41)
	7	84	1749	Evelyn Gerber		00:18:53.29	(49)
4	Upper Sandusky				00:15:24.25	10	111
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	1771	Madison Miles		00:13:49.22	4
	2	19	1773	Jayden Richards		00:14:49.51	15
	3	36	1772	Kinsley Niederkohr		00:15:57.59	27
	4	39	1769	Maria Kinley		00:16:01.53	30
	5	52	1767	Hudsyn Edgington		00:16:23.41	35
	6	58	1764	Cecelia Alspach		00:16:44.25	(37)
	7	79	1765	Lanie Darnell	00.45.22.05	00:18:36.47	(48)
5	Ontario Team Besition	Overall Desite	D:L#	Nama	00:15:32.85	10	118
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name Molly Sann		Chip Time	Score 7
	1	9	1738	Molly Sapp		00:14:04.35	7
	2 3	22 37	1739 1737	Zoey Shaffer Olivia Sandwall		00:15:10.40 00:15:57.76	17 28
	3 4	37 45	1737			00:16:09.04	26 32
	5	45 50	1732	Aleiya Cantey Hudsyn Pelphrey		00:16:09.04	32 34
	5 6	50 62	17 35 1741	Penny Wilging		00:16:58.38	(38)
	7	63	1734	Rylan Heston		00:17:02.21	(39)
	Northmor		1104	- Gran Hotton	00:15:48.08	6	135
6			D!!.#	Nama		Chip Time	Score
6	Team Position	Overall Position	BID#	name			
6	Team Position 1	Overall Position 15	Bib# 1729	Name Kathryn Navlor			
6	Team Position 1 2	Overall Position 15 21	1729 1726	Name Kathryn Naylor Janey Creswell		00:14:31.37 00:14:57.57	12 16

Oı	ntario Bill B	rown XC	Inv	itational Girls Jr High -	Sept	tember 21	2024
	3	41	1728	Alexis Kelley		00:16:02.45	31
	4	53	1730	Addilynn Padgett		00:16:25.61	36
	5	64	1727	Megan Escue		00:17:03.40	40
	6	75	1731	Abigail Smith		00:17:57.73	(45)
7	Mount Gilead			00:15:5	9.58	5	139
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	12	1717	Hayden Scales		00:14:16.31	10
	2	13	1718	Chloe Sergent		00:14:18.55	11
	3	46	1715	Sierra Reed		00:16:12.43	33
	4	67	1714	Kaylen Hecht		00:17:14.41	42
	5	73	1716	Ellie Rogers		00:17:56.20	43
8	Madison			00:19:3	8.45	5	238
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	74	1712	Natalie Smith		00:17:57.51	44
	2	76	1708	Sadie Jones		00:18:02.89	46
	3	78	1711	Savanna Ransom		00:18:27.86	47
	4	93	1710	Casey Rachel		00:20:37.15	50
	5	99	1707	McKenna Crank		00:23:06.84	51

Individual Overall Results

Individual Overali Results								
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>		
1	1	1705	Mia Twedt	8th	00:12:41.51	Lexington		
2	2	1759	Jordyn Thauvette	8th	00:12:43.82	Shelby		
3	0	1742	Madisyn Ruhe	7th	00:12:58.35	Pleasant		
4	3	1704	Gabriella Twedt	8th	00:13:28.96	Lexington		
5	4	1771	Madison Miles	8th	00:13:49.22	Upper Sandusky		
6	5	1696	Nyra Loy	7th	00:13:57.09	Lexington		
7	0	1761	Sophie Irving	7th	00:13:57.66	Triway		
8	6	1671	Melody Smith	8th	00:14:02.61	Ashland		
9	7	1738	Molly Sapp	7th	00:14:04.35	Ontario		
10	8	1661	Brynlynn Burgett	8th	00:14:11.85	Ashland		
11	9	1665	Arya Fisher	7th	00:14:15.09	Ashland		
12	10	1717	Hayden Scales	8th	00:14:16.31	Mount Gilead		
13	11	1718	Chloe Sergent	7th	00:14:18.55	Mount Gilead		
14	0	1679	Raegan Sudol	8th	00:14:28.89	Clear Fork		
15	12	1729	Kathryn Naylor	8th	00:14:31.37	Northmor		
16	0	1678	Eliyah Molina	8th	00:14:37.02	Clear Fork		
17	13	1697	Harper Mayer	7th	00:14:37.67	Lexington		
18	14	1699	Payton McGuire	8th	00:14:39.65	Lexington		
19	15	1773	Jayden Richards	8th	00:14:49.51	Upper Sandusky		
20	0 16	1719	Lydia Geist	8th	00:14:50.62	New London		
21	16	1726	Janey Creswell	8th	00:14:57.57	Northmor		
22 23	17	1739 1702	Zoey Shaffer Tessa Them	8th 8th	00:15:10.40	Ontario		
23 24	(18) 19	1702 1662	August Burras	อเก 7th	00:15:19.52 00:15:23.91	Lexington Ashland		
24 25	(20)	1703	Lucy Thomas	7th	00:15:23.91	Lexington		
26	(20) 21	1670	Daisy Plank	8th	00:15:26.40 00:15:34.20	Ashland		
20 27	0	1693	Brynlee Browkaw	7th	00:15:42.31	Lexington		
28	(22)	1672	Danica Taylor	7th	00:15:44.96	Ashland		
29	0	1682	Lillian Shepherd	7th	00:15:45.17	Crestview		
30	(23)	1658	Hazel Bechtol	8th	00:15:45.36	Ashland		
31	24	1754	Mia Mullins	8th	00:15:46.20	Shelby		
32	25	1752	Eliana Guertler	8th	00:15:46.37	Shelby		
33	0	1691	Trinity Bowman	7th	00:15:51.28	Lexington		
34	26	1748	Nola Dean	7th	00:15:51.41	Shelby		
35	0	1680	Isla Derr	7th	00:15:54.74	Crestview		
36	27	1772	Kinsley Niederkohr	8th	00:15:57.59	Upper Sandusky		
37	28	1737	Olivia Sandwall	8th	00:15:57.76	Ontario		
38	29	1753	Lydia Hawkins	8th	00:15:57.92	Shelby		
39	30	1769	Maria Kinley	8th	00:16:01.53	Upper Sandusky		
40	0	1698	Violet McChesney	7th	00:16:02.29	Lexington		
41	31	1728	Alexis Kelley	8th	00:16:02.45	Northmor		
42	0	1684	Zoeie Brown	8th	00:16:02.56	Marion Grant		
43	0	1685	Kennley Cruz	8th	00:16:07.43	Marion Grant		
44	0	1763	Laona Neyhart	7th	00:16:08.72	Triway		
45	32	1732	Aleiya Cantey	8th	00:16:09.04	Ontario		
46	33	1715	Sierra Reed	7th	00:16:12.43	Mount Gilead		
47	0	1720	Sam Hudson	7th	00:16:16.82	New London		
48	0	1692	Raegan Brane	8th	00:16:18.90	Lexington		
49	0	1669	Lilyanna Metzger	7th	00:16:20.79	Ashland		
50	34	1735	Hudsyn Pelphrey	7th	00:16:22.70	Ontario		
51	0	1666	Kendi Hendershott	8th	00:16:23.08	Ashland		

52	35	1767	Hudsyn Edgington	7th	00:16:23.41	Upper Sandusky
53	36	1730	Addilynn Padgett	8th	00:16:25.61	Northmor
54	0	1762	Landri Kister	7th	00:16:26.96	Triway
55	0	1690	Noel Stidham	8th	00:16:27.99	Marion Grant
56	0	1722	Ireland Pelham	7th	00:16:33.62	New London
57	0	1660	Makenna Bracken	7th	00:16:34.32	Ashland
58	(37)	1764	Cecelia Alspach	8th	00:16:44.25	Upper Sandusky
59	o	1675	Hadley Young	7th	00:16:47.04	Ashland
60	0	1667	Claire Huestis	7th	00:16:47.53	Ashland
61	0	1663	Collins Cox	7th	00:16:52.86	Ashland
62	(38)	1741	Penny Wilging	8th	00:16:58.38	Ontario
63	(39)	1734	Rylan Heston	8th	00:17:02.21	Ontario
64	40	1727	Megan Escue	8th	00:17:03.40	Northmor
65	(41)	1750	Kendal Green	7th	00:17:03.88	Shelby
66	0	1723	Ryleigh Randleman	7th	00:17:07.85	New London
67	42	1714	Kaylen Hecht	8th	00:17:14.41	Mount Gilead
68	0	1746	Kola Johnson	8th	00:17:16.67	Sailorway
69	0	1694	Olivia Casto	7th	00:17:38.99	Lexington
70	0	1673	Geneva Timmons	8th	00:17:51.54	Ashland
71	0	1659	Jordyn Blevins	7th	00:17:52.90	Ashland
72	0	1743	Mia Segovia	7th	00:17:55.49	Pleasant
73	43	1716	Ellie Rogers	8th	00:17:56.20	Mount Gilead
74	44	1712	Natalie Smith	7th	00:17:57.51	Madison
75	(45)	1731	Abigail Smith	7th	00:17:57.73	Northmor
76	46	1708	Sadie Jones	7th	00:18:02.89	Madison
77	0	1674	Bailey Wilson	8th	00:18:06.91	Ashland
78	47	1711	Savanna Ransom	8th	00:18:27.86	Madison
79	(48)	1765	Lanie Darnell	8th	00:18:36.47	Upper Sandusky
80	0	1770	Amelia Miles	7th	00:18:38.37	Upper Sandusky
81	0	1744	Lillie Caldwell	8th	00:18:46.54	Sailorway
82	0	1768	Evelyn K Kilbride	7th	00:18:46.73	Upper Sandusky
83	0	1733	Lexi Conrad	8th	00:18:50.90	Ontario
84	(49)	1749	Evelyn Gerber	7th	00:18:53.29	Shelby
85	0	1677	Amy Greene	8th	00:19:07.04	Clear Fork
86	0	1758	Aliana Smith-Vails	8th	00:19:16.37	Shelby
87	0	1736	Marisa Rodriguez	8th	00:19:18.17	Ontario
88	0	1700	Charlotte Sanchez	8th	00:19:58.23	Lexington
89	0	1745	Alex Hrpcha	8th	00:19:59.87	Sailorway
90	0	1757	Nina Sites	7th	00:20:13.58	Shelby
91	0	1751	Emmalin Gregory	7th	00:20:33.52	Shelby
92	0	1774	Makynna Rogers	8th	00:20:35.15	Upper Sandusky
93	50	1710	Casey Rachel	7th	00:20:37.15	Madison
94	0	1740	Aileen Steiding-Mora	7th	00:21:33.20	Ontario
95	0	1681	Maya Finely	7th	00:21:33.34	Crestview
96	0	1676	Kaitlyn Gerhart	8th	00:21:55.48	Clear Fork
97	0	1686	Addalyn Elsasser	7th	00:21:59.93	Marion Grant
98	0	1755	Mia Oyowa	7th	00:22:30.65	Shelby
99	51	1707	McKenna Crank	8th	00:23:06.84	Madison
100	0	1668	Jenayah Hunt	7th	00:23:09.42	Ashland
101	0	1756	Reagan Shepherd	8th	00:24:01.03	Shelby
102	0	1695	Gabriella Farley	8th	00:26:46.14	Lexington